

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3325-3326/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 11/11/2004 in CRP No.162/2004 &
CRP No.161/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

M.SESHU BABU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

POTHURI VENKATA N.R.SAI MURALI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 28/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy,Adv.

for

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete.

arned
two weeks
A prayer for adjournment is made on the ground that the le
counsel for the petitioner is not well. Put up for final disposal
hence.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDW

AJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER